
7th FINA World Championships - 25m
INDIANAPOLIS 2004

Event 116
8 OCT 2004 - 21:10

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

FINAL RESULTS
CLASSEMENT FINALES

Finals
Finales

WR  6:56.41 Australia Perth 7 AUG 2001AUS
CR  7:00.36 Australia Moscow (RUS) 4 APR 2002AUS

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. United States USA  7:03.714

 1:45.03 1:45.03 1:17.70   51.32   24.84 0.6884LOCHTE Ryan
 3:31.31 1:46.28 1:18.96   51.67   24.89 0.3574CARVIN Chad
 5:16.80 1:45.49 1:18.88   51.55   24.72 0.4181KETCHUM Daniel
 7:03.71 1:46.91 1:19.30   51.60   24.76 0.3282MORTIMER Justin

2. Australia AUS  7:03.78     0.075
 1:45.18 1:45.18 1:17.37   50.22   24.29 0.8285SPRENGER Nicholas
 3:31.32 1:46.14 1:17.88   50.92   24.46 0.3381MEWING Andrew
 5:18.17 1:46.85 1:19.71   52.12   24.91 0.3084HUGHES Brendan
 7:03.78 1:45.61 1:17.75   50.69   24.28 0.2882KROGH Joshua

3. Brazil BRA  7:06.64     2.936
 1:46.44 1:46.44 1:19.18   52.08   25.06 0.6778CASTRO Rodrigo
 3:31.47 1:45.03 1:18.23   50.75   23.62 0.1386PEREIRA Thiago
 5:19.24 1:47.77 1:20.21   52.08   24.83 0.2782MOSCA Rafael
 7:06.64 1:47.40 1:19.01   51.18   24.12 0.2287SALATTA Lucas

4. Russia RUS  7:11.81     8.103
 1:48.23 1:48.23 1:20.47   52.36   24.97 0.8480KAPRALOV Andrey
 3:37.02 1:48.79 1:20.42   51.89   24.51 0.2685NATSVIN Evgeny
 5:25.59 1:48.57 1:20.51   52.55   24.89 0.2984ZATSEPIN Alexey
 7:11.81 1:46.22 1:18.95   51.40   24.20 0.2384PRILUKOV Yuri

5. New Zealand NZL  7:18.70    14.992
 1:49.48 1:49.48 1:21.26   53.06   25.56 0.7985JACK Michael
 3:36.72 1:47.24 1:18.98   51.23   24.33 0.2482GIBSON Cameron
 5:27.41 1:50.69 1:22.22   53.48   25.52 0.4785MCMILLAN Andrew
 7:18.70 1:51.29 1:23.28   54.18   25.37 0.3086PICKERSGILL-BROWN Ben

6. South Africa RSA  7:18.94    15.237
 1:49.83 1:49.83 1:21.27   53.22   25.73 0.6887BASSON Jean
 3:39.46 1:49.63 1:21.48   52.94   24.93 0.2382POSTMA Ferdinand
 5:29.27 1:49.81 1:21.71   53.42   25.84 0.6385PRINSLOO Troyden
 7:18.94 1:49.67 1:20.77   52.63   24.94 0.3482DU RAND George

7. China CHN  7:20.47    16.761
 1:51.63 1:51.63 1:23.05   53.97   25.51 0.7582CHEN Zuo
 3:39.44 1:47.81 1:19.29   51.40   24.64 0.3084HUANG Shaohua
 5:33.22 1:53.78 1:24.30   54.31   25.69 0.2487ZHANG Lin
 7:20.47 1:47.25 1:19.78   52.32   24.84 0.2182LIU Yu

8. Algeria ALG  7:23.30    19.598
 1:50.71 1:50.71 1:21.38   53.18   25.55 0.7983KEBBAB Nabil
 3:40.62 1:49.91 1:21.69   53.09   25.05 0.2382SLIMANI Aghiles
 5:33.05 1:52.43 1:22.72   53.33   25.48 0.1782DAID Sofiane
 7:23.30 1:50.25 1:21.42   53.24   25.44 0.1385MEBAREK Mahrez
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